

BOOST**↑CHARGE***PRO

3-in-1 Wireless Charging Stand with MagSafe

This ultra-convenient wireless charging stand delivers the fastest possible charge up to 15W to your iPhone 13 or iPhone 12. Leveraging MagSafe technology, you just place your iPhone on the charging stand for a secure, aligned connection in portrait or landscape mode. The wireless charging puck and pad are optimized for your Apple Watch and AirPods, delivering fast charging speeds to an Apple Watch Series 7 of 0 to 80% in about 45 minutes.*

Designed to pull you from every angle, it complements any environment from your living room to the office.

Product Benefits

- Wirelessly charge an iPhone 13 or iPhone 12, Apple Watch, and AirPods at the same time
- Up to 33% faster charging for Apple Watch Series 7, charging from 0 to 80% in about 45 minutes*
- Get the fastest possible charge for your new iPhone up to 15W
- Seamless MagSafe wireless charging experience
- Charge in portrait or landscape, so you can keep watching videos or scrolling while you charge
- Elegant design that complements any environment, it's perfect for adding a touch of style to your living room or office
- An LED light lets you know when your AirPods are charging correctly
- A 2-year warranty gives peace of mind

Package Includes

- MagSafe 3-in-1 Wireless Charger
- AC adapter

Technical Specifications

- Dimensions:
 - H: 5.43 in./138mm
 - D: 5.39 in./137mm
 - W: 6.46 in./164mm
- 15W fast wireless charging for iPhone 13 and iPhone 12





BOOST**↑CHARGE***PRO

3-in-1 Wireless Charging Stand with MagSafe

The Belkin BOOST↑CHARGE Family

A family of power products with fast charging in their DNA. Designed to integrate seamlessly to any environment to deliver fast, safe power at home, car, or on the go. Smart circuitry detects the connected device to deliver optimal charging while universal charging protocols such as USB-A, Lightning connectors, and USB-C® offer widespread compatibility.

The Belkin Difference

- Pioneer in innovation and technology for over 35 years
- #1 third-party maker of wireless charging accessories*

Compatibility

Made for

- iPhone 13 Pro Max
- iPhone 13 Pro
- iPhone 13
- iPhone 13 mini
- iPhone 12 Pro Max
- iPhone 12 Pro
- iPhone 12
- iPhone 12 mini

- AirPods (3rd generation)
- AirPods Pro
- AirPods with Wireless Charging Case (2nd generation)
- Wireless Charging Case for AirPods
- Compatible with official MagSafe cases
- Apple Watch Series 7
- Apple Watch Series 6
- Apple Watch Series SE
- Apple Watch Series 5

SKU#:

WIZ017auBK, WIZ017dqBK, WIZ017krBK, WIZ017myBK, WIZ017ttBK, WIZ017vfBK, WIZ017yzBK, WIZ017auWH, WIZ017dqWH, WIZ017krWH, WIZ017myWH, WIZ017ttWH, WIZ017vfWH, WIZ017yzWH

WIZ017auBK-APL, WIZ017dqBK-APL, WIZ017krBK-APL, WIZ017myBK-APL, WIZ017pbBK-APL, WIZ017ttBK-APL, WIZ017vfBK-APL, WIZ017yzBK-APL, WIZ017auWH-APL, WIZ017dqWH-APL, WIZ017krWH-APL, WIZ017myWH-APL, WIZ017pbWH-APL, WIZ017ttWH-APL, WIZ017yzWH-APL

*Fast charging is only compatible with Apple Watch Series 7. Other models will have regular charge times. Testing conducted by Belkin in December 2021 using Apple Watch Series 7 (GPS) 45mm Aluminum with Sport band and Apple Watch Series 6 44mm Aluminum with Sport band (GPS); all devices tested with latest watchOS 8.0.1 software and Belkin BOOST CHARGE PRO 3-in-1 Wireless Charging Stand with MagSafe. Charge time varies with region, settlings, and environmental factors; actual results will vary.

¹Belkin has sold more units than any other third-party wireless charging brand since Jan. 2014. The NPD Group, Inc. U.S. Retail Tracking Service, Mobile Power, Charger Wireless, Jan. 5, 2014, to Feb. 11, 2018.

Use of the Made for Apple badge means that an accessory has been designed to connect specifically to the Apple product(s) identified in the badge and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the use of this accessory with an Apple product may affect wireless performance.

© 2022 Belkin International, Inc. All rights reserved. All trade names are registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed. The Apple logo, AirPods, AirPods Pro, Apple, Apple Watch, iPhone, Lightning, MagSafe, and watchOS are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. USB-C is a registered trademark of USB Implementers Forum.



